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Shake and Baker

Tug on David's Johnson
Phenom

Tim

Jeffery the stud

Wheel over them again
Easy money

King Of The Freedom Fucks
Thine Kupp runnith over
Sunshine, Rainbows, and Good JuJu
Pour one out for Ma.ho.mes
Lisa

Total Points

Tim

Jeffery the stud

Shake and Baker

Wheel over them again
Pour one out for Ma.ho.mes
Phenom

Tug on David's Johnson
Thine Kupp runnith over
Easy money

King Of The Freedom Fucks
Lisa

Sunshine, Rainbows, and Good JuJu
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2331
2288
2283
2256
2167
2147
2119
2118
2106
2029
1930
1922
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PCT
0.692
0.654
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.538
0.538
0.500
0.462
0.385
0.308
0.231

PF
1826
1777
1749
1959
1872
1839
1705
1689
1650
1663
1756
1638

PA

1642
1740
1726
1840
1774
1697
1702
1658
1671
1792
2046
1835
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PTS
2283
2119
2147
2331
2288
2256
2106
2029
2118
1922
2167
1930
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